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TABLENo.4-continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.— continued.

/ote Item
No. No. Name of Work. Local Body.

Net
Expenditure for

Year ended
31st March,

1907.

Brought forward .. ... £ s. d.
1,451 6 9

Roads on Goldpields—continued.

107 210
211
212
213
214

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
230
231
232
233

Westland— continued.
Brunner-Blaekball
Reefton-Hokitika-Ross
Mount Hercules deviation
Browning's Pass Traok
Callery Traok
Waiho Prospecting Track
Larrikin's-Loop-line
Fox's Road
Taipo Prospeoting Track
Kanieri Lake Road
Westland Reefs Prospecting Track
Gillam's Gully Track
Milltown improvements
Wilberforce - Westland Reefs
Deviation, Reefton-Hokitika-Ross
Back Creek Road (extension)
Spencer's Road (widening)
Big Dam Traok (repairs) .. ..
Callaghan's Road (repairs)
Fourth Terrace Track (repairs)
Donnelly's Greek Bridge

Brunner Borough ..
r/ • •

Westland County ..
95 3 0

2,631 14 7
142 13 o
150 0 0
79 14 0
40 6 0

200 1 6
53 10 0

179 2 6
95 11 0
117 10 0
52 10 0
52 10 0

1,753 13 4
1,524 U 5

150 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
80 0 0

145 7 5

£9,345 7 6
Otago. Tuapeka County ..235

236
250
237
240
241
243
247
248
249

Waipori-Waitahuna
Doherty and Hopkin's Bridges
Lawrenoe-Clyde
Fraser River Bridge
Ryan's Coal-pit Road
Wanaka Lake Track
Devil's Creek Bridge (repairs)
Garston-Nevis
Queenstown-Gentle Annie ..
Shotover Valley Road

Vincent County

66 1 0
231 0 0

48 10 0
273 9 0
150 0 0
69 12 11

451 16 9
75 0 0

188 0 0
100 0 0

Lake County

Southland.
£1,653 9 8

Colac -Round Hill
Garston-Nevis
Riversdale-Waikaia
Waikaka Valley Main Road (repairs)
Waikaia Bridge .. .. .....
Waikaka Valley Road to dredging claims
Waimumu Road to dredging claims
Nokomai Road
Waikaia to dredges
Muddy Creek Road to dredge
Orepuki-Preservation Inlet
Stewart Island Road to mines

Wallace County ..
Southland County .. 300 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
500 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
81 18 7

180 0 0

251
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
264 Stewart Island County

£1,811 18 7

Expenditure for year ended 31st March, 1907
Expenditure for previous years

£38,969 U 3

38,969 14
703,985 12

Total expenditure to 31st March, 1907, on Roads
on Goldfields

£742,955 6 9
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