Ċ

TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET EXPENDITURE on ROADS, &c.-continued.

Vote No.	Item No.	Nam	e of Work.			1.	Local Body.	Net Expenditure fo Year ended 31st March, 1907.
		Brought	forward		•••			£ s. ć 1,451 6
		ROADS ON GOL			,			
					•			
107	210		tland—co 	ntinued.		·	Brunner Borough	95 3
107	210	The Average States and The	••		••			2,631 14
	212		••	••	••		Westland County	$\begin{array}{ccc}142&13\\150&0\end{array}$
	213		••	••	••	••		79 14
	214		••	••	••		·· ··	40 6
	217		••	••			<i>"</i>	200 1
	218		••		••		"	53 10
	219			••	•••	••	"	179 2
	220	Kanieri Lake Road	••	••	••	••	" ··	95 11 117 10
	221	Westland Reefs Prospecting	Track	••	••	••	"···	52 10
	222 223	Gillam's Gully Track Milltown improvements	••	••	••		"	52 10
	223	Wilberforce - Westland Reefs					"	1,753 13
	225	Deviation, Reefton-Hokitika					" · ·	1,524 14
	226	Back Creek Road (extension)			••	••	" ··	150 0
	227	Spencer's Road (widening)	••	••	••	••	"	150 0 100 0
	230	Big Dam Track (repairs)	••	••	••	••	" ••	100 0
	231		••	••	••	••	" ···	80 0
	232 233	Fourth Terrace Track (repair Donnelly's Creek Bridge		•••	••		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	145 7
	200	Dominany's Creek Dridge	••	••			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	00' 94E 17
	1		Otago					£9',345 7
	235	Waipori-Waitabuna	Otago.				Tuapeka County	66 1
	235	Doherty and Hopkin's Bridge	es	• •			· · · ·	231 0
	250	Lawrence-Clyde	• •	••	••	••		48 10
	237	Fraser River Bridge	••	••	••	••	Vincent County	273 9 150 0
	240	Ryan's Coal-pit Road	••	••	••	••	<i>"</i>	69 12
	241	Wanaka Lake Track	···	••	••	••	<i>"</i> · ·	451 16
	243 247	Devil's Creek Bridge (repairs Garston-Nevis)	••	••		Lake County	75 0
	241	Queenstown - Gentle Annie					"	188 0
	249	Shotover Valley Road	••	••	••	••	" ··	100 0
								£1,653 9
			Southland	<i>d</i> .			W. B Country	200 0
	251	Colac - Round Hill	•• .	••	••	••	Wallace County	300 0 100 0
	253	Garston-Nevis	••	••	••	••	Southland County	100 0
	254 255	Riversdale–Waikaia Waikaka Valley Main Road	(rongire)	••	••	•••	// // ···	100 0
	255	Waikaia Bridge	(ropans)	••			"	500 0
	257	Waikaka Valley Road to dre	dging clai	ms		••	"	100 0
	258		olaims	••	••	••	"	100 0
	259	Nokomai Road	••	••	••	••	" · · ·	50 0 100 0
	260	Waikaia to dredges			••	••	<i>"</i> • •	100 0
	261 262	Muddy Creek Road to dredge Orepuki-Preservation Inlet		•••	••			81 18
	262	Stewart Island Road to mine			· · ·		Stewart Island Count	y 180 O
								£1,811 18
								£38,969 14
		Expenditure for year end	led 31st M	[arch, 190	7			38,969 14
		Expenditure for previous	years	••	••	••		703,985 12
	1	Total expenditu					1	£742,955 6